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Full Report

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
464 464 384
120

PG [1 Year Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

2014-15

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14 2012-13

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including = (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 311 452 763 762 1 0 55 457 328 0 0 184
Program(s)]
PG[1Years 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in ~ students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students = graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed Higher Studies
time
(2013-14) 360 146 (2014-15) 10 (2015-16) 70 6 211333 (TWO LAKH ELEVEN 45
THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED THIRTY THRE)
(2014-15) 360 201 (2015-16) 9 (2016-17) 105 6 106000 (ONE LAKH SIX 86
THOUSAND)
(2015-16) 384 208 (2016-17) 2 (2017-18) 117 2 204000 (TWO LAKH FOUR 90

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic

Year

(2015-16)

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic
students intake in the admitted in the year Year
year

0 0 (2015-16)
0 0 (2016-17)
120 0 (2017-18)

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

0

0

THOUSAND)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0 (Zero) 0
0 (Zero) 0
0 (Zero) 0
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Ph.D Student Details
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

246418 (TWO LAKH FORTY SIXTHO
USAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTEE
N)

585576 (FIVE LAKH EIGHTY FIVE TH
OUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY
SIX)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

5907066 (FIFTY NINE LAKH SEVEN
THOUSAND SIXTY SIX)

3399960 (THIRTY THREE LAKH NIN
ETY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDR
ED SIXTY)

331477 (THREE LAKH THIRTY ONE

THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVE
NTY SEVEN)

2017

2016-17

Utilised Amount

261653 (TWO LAKH SIXTY ONE TH
OUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY THRE
E)

837827 (EIGHT LAKH THIRTY SEVE
N THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED T
WENTY SEVEN)

0 (ZERO)

1303217 (THIRTEEN LAKH THREE T
HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENT
EEN)

5193731 (FIFTY ONE LAKH NINETY
THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRE
D THIRTY ONE)

2747609 (TWENTY SEVEN LAKH FO
RTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDR
ED NINE)

102228 (ONE LAKH TWO THOUSAN
D TWO HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT)

2016

0

0
2017-18 2016-17
0 0

2015-16

Utilised Amount

431192 (FOUR LAKH THIRTY ONE T
HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY
TWO)

299904 (TWO LAKH NINETY NINE T
HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FOUR)

0 (ZERO)

1730165 (SEVENTEEN LAKH THIRTY

THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY
FIVE)

3386243 (THIRTY THREE LAKH EIG
HTY SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRE
D FORTY THREE)

1949923 (NINETEEN LAKH FORTY N
INE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED T
WENTY THREE)

0 (ZERO)

2015

2015-16
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Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 2
year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In  Is Associated  Currently working Joining  Leaving  Association
Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type

1 Miss Athare Manisha 31 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 24 No Yes 20-07- - Regular
Nivrutti 2016

2 Mr Kamlesh 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 144 No No 01-06-  30-04- Regular
Prabhakar Kurankar (Microbiology) 2017 2018

3 MrArangale Kiran 24 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 13 No No 15-06-  30-04-  Regular
Bhausaheb 2017 2018

4 Dr Sarita Ashok 35  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 158 No Yes 01-01- - Regular
Bhutada 2014

5 Mr Ghodake Shamrao 32 Assistant Professor Male MBA 108 No Yes 02-09- - Regular
Parsharam 2015

6 Mr Shinde Yogesh 29  Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 60 No Yes 26-05- - Regular
Pandharinath 2014
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14

20

21

22

23

24

25
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Mr Aher Avinash
Dnyandeo

Mr Kumbhar Sachin
Sanjay

Ms Makhija Palak Anil

Dr Samadhan
Bhagawan Dahikar

Mr Bhalerao Vaishali
Uttam

Mr Phopase Ganesh
Shivaji

Ms Surekha Arun
Badkas

Miss Bagal Swati
Vitthalrao

Mr Kashid Yuvraj
Rambhau

Ms Agarwal Vaishali
Vishnu

Miss Nagarkar
Rachana Dattatray

Mr Kopare Anand
Ashok

Ms Erande Nayana
Balasaheb

Mr Bagga
Ashwinikumar
Rajendra

Mr Phaporekar Milind
Subhash

Ms Mhaske Sarika
Ganesh

Dr Shinde Muktabai
Babasaheb

Mr Hon Shashikant
Trimbak

Mr Somase Vijay Dilip

30

30

23

36

24

36

29

25

35

23

28

28

26

31

31

29

30

31

24
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MBA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MBA

M.Sc.

(Microbiology)

MBA

MBA

M.COM

M.COM

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.COM

96

158

108

48

41

131

34

72

23

120

48

85

60

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-07-
2013

15-08-
2017

20-06-
2017

01-08-
2006

01-06-
2017

03-12-
2009

01-06-
2017

18-06-
2015

09-07-
2015

05-07-
2017

16-05-
2016

30-07-
2017

07-01-
2017

01-04-

2015

01-06-

2017

13-06-
2017

01-06-
2016

28-05-
2014

30-06-
2017

30-04-
2018

30-04-
2018

29-04-
2018

17-03-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

444



