

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-41583

Institute Name: Sanjivani Rural Education Society`s Sanjivani Arts, Commerce and Science College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	464	464	384			
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	120					

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	311	452	763	762	1	0	55	457	328	0	0	184
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	360	146	(2014-15)	10	(2015-16)	70	6	211333 (TWO LAKH ELEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY THRE)	45
(2014-15)	360	201	(2015-16)	9	(2016-17)	105	6	106000 (ONE LAKH SIX THOUSAND)	86
(2015-16)	384	208	(2016-17)	2	(2017-18)	117	2	204000 (TWO LAKH FOUR THOUSAND)	90

PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2015-16)	0	0	(2015-16)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	0	0	(2016-17)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2017-18)	120	0	(2017-18)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

		Total Students	Total Students				
Full Time		0	0				
Part Time		0					
601.0							
o. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)						
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including Integrated Ph.D)		2016-17	2015-16			
o. of Ph.D students gradua			2016-17	2015-16			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludin	g expenditure on buildings)		
Library	246418 (TWO LAKH FORTY SIX THO USAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHTEE N)	261653 (TWO LAKH SIXTY ONE TH OUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY THRE E)	431192 (FOUR LAKH THIRTY ONE T HOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY TWO)
New Equipment for Laboratories	585576 (FIVE LAKH EIGHTY FIVE TH OUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY SIX)	837827 (EIGHT LAKH THIRTY SEVE N THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED T WENTY SEVEN)	299904 (TWO LAKH NINETY NINE T HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FOUR)
Engineering Workshops	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	0 (ZERO)	1303217 (THIRTEEN LAKH THREE T HOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENT EEN)	1730165 (SEVENTEEN LAKH THIRTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	5907066 (FIFTY NINE LAKH SEVEN THOUSAND SIXTY SIX)	5193731 (FIFTY ONE LAKH NINETY THREE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRE D THIRTY ONE)	3386243 (THIRTY THREE LAKH EIG HTY SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRE D FORTY THREE)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	3399960 (THIRTY THREE LAKH NIN ETY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDR ED SIXTY)	2747609 (TWENTY SEVEN LAKH FO RTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDR ED NINE)	1949923 (NINETEEN LAKH FORTY N INE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED T WENTY THREE)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	331477 (THREE LAKH THIRTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SEVE NTY SEVEN)	102228 (ONE LAKH TWO THOUSAN D TWO HUNDRED TWENTY EIGHT)	0 (ZERO)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, less than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Miss Athare Manisha Nivrutti	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	24	No	Yes	20-07- 2016		Regular
2	Mr Kamlesh Prabhakar Kurankar	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	144	No	No	01-06- 2017	30-04- 2018	Regular
3	MrArangale Kiran Bhausaheb	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	13	No	No	15-06- 2017	30-04- 2018	Regular
4	Dr Sarita Ashok Bhutada	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	158	No	Yes	01-01- 2014		Regular
5	Mr Ghodake Shamrao Parsharam	32	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	108	No	Yes	02-09- 2015		Regular
6	Mr Shinde Yogesh Pandharinath	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	60	No	Yes	26-05- 2014		Regular

					I						
7	Mr Aher Avinash Dnyandeo	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	96	No	Yes	03-07- 2013		Regular
8	Mr Kumbhar Sachin Sanjay	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	15	No	No	15-08- 2017	30-04- 2018	Regular
9	Ms Makhija Palak Anil	23	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	13	No	Yes	20-06- 2017		Regular
10	Dr Samadhan Bhagawan Dahikar	36	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	158	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2006		Regular
11	Mr Bhalerao Vaishali Uttam	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	13	No	Yes	01-06- 2017		Regular
12	Mr Phopase Ganesh Shivaji	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Ed	108	No	Yes	03-12- 2009		Regular
13	Ms Surekha Arun Badkas	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	48	No	No	01-06- 2017	30-04- 2018	Regular
14	Miss Bagal Swati Vitthalrao	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	41	No	Yes	18-06- 2015		Regular
15	Mr Kashid Yuvraj Rambhau	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	131	No	Yes	09-07- 2015		Regular
16	Ms Agarwal Vaishali Vishnu	23	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	13	No	Yes	05-07- 2017		Regular
17	Miss Nagarkar Rachana Dattatray	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	34	No	Yes	16-05- 2016		Regular
18	Mr Kopare Anand Ashok	28	Assistant Professor	Male	МВА	72	No	No	30-07- 2017	29-04- 2018	Regular
19	Ms Erande Nayana Balasaheb	26	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	23	No	No	07-01- 2017	17-03- 2018	Regular
20	Mr Bagga Ashwinikumar Rajendra	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	120	No	Yes	01-04- 2015		Regular
21	Mr Phaporekar Milind Subhash	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	48	No	Yes	01-06- 2017		Regular
22	Ms Mhaske Sarika Ganesh	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	13	No	Yes	13-06- 2017		Regular
23	Dr Shinde Muktabai Babasaheb	30	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	85	No	Yes	01-06- 2016		Regular
24	Mr Hon Shashikant Trimbak	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	60	No	Yes	28-05- 2014		Regular
25	Mr Somase Vijay Dilip	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	13	No	Yes	30-06- 2017		Regular